
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Tuesday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Senate floor Date August 23,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

2:30p 
4:30p 
4:45p  t
5:45p f
7:00p 

1. 10:00a 
2. 12:00n f 
3. 12:15p 

6. 1:00p 

Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Phil Graham 
Bunch at  Bobby's  office  for  Gov  Ellington  --  dropped  by 
4. Dropped by  Pennsylvania  delegation  lunch  in  Speaker's  dining  room 
5. Dropped by  Sen  McGee's  lunch  for  Roy  Whitaker,  Demo  candidate  for  Senate 

from Wyoming  at  Skeeter's 
Lunch with  Sen  Kennedy  in  OSCC  for  North  Carolina  newsmen  and  radiomen 

State, Justice  Conference  in  F-37 
Frank Ikard 
Liz Carpenter,  re:  Mrs.  J's  press  conference  and  trip  to  Texas 
Buzz (Austin) 
Dinner at  Skeeter's  with  Sen  Kennedy;  Benjamin  Coates,  David  Baird,  and  Bobby 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


